
# Name Title Award

3 Angela Bushby Sunrise serenity B

4 Angela Bushby Reflections at dawn B

# Name Title Award

4 Richard Eaton Plane and Simple S

2 Wayne Berriman Waiting B

5 Jean Wilson Daisy Flowers B

7 Jacki Hollick ICU B

8 Jim Coyle Bali Lady B

9 Michael Hewitt Whiskers B

# Name Title Award

7 Adrian Hall Blurred Lines G

10 Adrian Moseley Blue Shutters G

15 Dave Garrett AirMale G

33 Terry Maidens The great escape G

36 Olivia Vincent Silo G

1 fred armstrong little corella S

12 Chris Barry Balloons S

13 Ron Jackson The Lookout S

20 Suzanne Lowe Dont leave S

24 Rosemary Edwards Big Yellow Diesel S

35 Vicki Brayshaw Tekapo icon S

16 Barbara Barnett Heron Feeding B

17 Jean Wilson Stealing Rembrandt B

18 Frank Visser Caitlin B

23 Greg Edwards Go Fast Red B

26 Gordon McDade Elephant Rocks B

30 Michelle de Swardt Orangutan Fascination B

32 Rita Atkinson Kangaroo Portrait B
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# Name Title Award

1 Dean McKay Divided G

5 colin white florence G

10 Ron Jackson The Facade G

16 Anne Mead Three dudes at the beach G

18 Rosemary Edwards Mauve and Green Combo G

20 Lynda Dilena Coffee Break G

21 Barbara Brown Reflecting on Red and Blue G

22 Michael Richards Casa o Blue and Orange Avero G

26 Michelle de Swardt Broome Dunes G

29 Rita Atkinson Glowing Agave G

32 Brian Ferguson Forklery G

11 Richard Eaton Complementary Crab S

17 Margarete Wendt Sky blue - orange S

19 Greg Edwards African Likeness S

6 Michelle Moseley Singapore Shophouse B

13 Barbara Barnett Swamp Hen B

23 Donald Gauci Oranges B

24 Michael Lalor Unspeakable Fear B

25 fred armstrong bearing casing B

28 Jim Coyle Pepper Bums B

31 Michael Hewitt Really flying B

# Name Title Award

1 Mark Greenland The Dancer G

2 Max Maujean Narrows with a Twist S

3 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Windswept B

# Name Title Award

2 Ray Meckenstock Man and his Shadow G

3 Colin White Kim G

6 Adrian Hall Blue Highway G

7 Barbara Brown Which way Up? G

9 Paul Sauter Z G

13 Susi Nodding Mr Hyde G

4 Mark Greenland A Place in the Sun S

5 Max Maujean Alesund Norway S

12 Nadine Henley Alma S

1 Chris Barry Flat Acacia B

8 Galina Romalis Up and Away B

10 Adrian Moseley Umbrellas in the Trees B

11 Cecylia Sylestrzak After the Rains B

# Name Title Award

1 Susi Nodding Corrugated Red G

2 Ray Meckenstock Orange and Grey S

3 Paul Sauter Fast Colours B

4 Nadine Henley Darter G
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# Name Title Member's Choice

1 Mark Greenland The Dancer 1st

2 Max Maujean Narrows with a Twist 2nd

3 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Windswept 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Mark Greenland A Place in the Sun 1st

2 Ray Meckenstock Man and his Shadow 1st

6 Adrian Hall Blue Highway 2nd

13 Susi Nodding Mr Hyde 3rd

8 Galina Romalis Up and Away 3rd

3 Colin White Kim 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

2 Ray Meckenstock Orange and Grey 1st

3 Paul Sauter Fast Colours 2nd

4 Nadine Henley Darter 2nd

1 Susi Nodding Corrugated Red 3rd

# Name Title Catergory

3 Angela Bushby Sunrise serenity Digital Novice

9 Michael Hewitt Whiskers Digital Mono

36 Olivia Vincent Silo Digital Colour

10 Ron Jackson The Facade Digital Subject

1 Mark Greenland The Dancer Print Mono

9 Paul Sauter Z Print Colour

1 Susi Nodding Corrugated Red Print Subject
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